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2024 Girls DCL Swim and Dive Champio - 1/31/2024 to 2/4/2024

Results
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Sect Cut N: 26.88 !

Sec Cut S: 26.89#

D1 State: 26.84#

D2 State: 26.52$

23 DCL Champ: 24.96% Joslin Halsey

DCL Rec: 23.49 2006^ Eliza Butts

DCL Meet Rec: 24.23 2002& E Butts, N Laffel

AA Consid: 23.50 *

All American: 23.08 (

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CCHS-NE FRReiling, Elisabeth1 24.69%

WSTN-NE SONelson, Sadie2 25.31$

LINC-NE FRParticelli, Maya3 25.39$

WA-NE SONewark, Catherine4 25.58$

WAY-NE JRAbrahamian, Arpi5 25.78$

CCHS-NE SRWard, Tess6 25.80$

WSTN-NE SOLiu, Margaret7 25.83$

NEWS-NE SRZalkind, Zoe8 25.95$

WSTN-NE SRJalinous, Keila9 26.14$

WAY-NE SOIlyin, Paulina10 26.17$

CCHS-NE FRHollywood, Caroline11 26.39$

WAY-NE FRFountain, Olivia12 26.78#

CCHS-NE FRHan, Elia13 26.82#

LINC-NE JRMurphy, Isabel14 26.95

LINC-NE FRFragale, Nina15 27.01

WAY-NE JRShouder, Kiarra16 27.12

NEWS-NE SOLevari, Maayan17 27.16

WSTN-NE SRPettinato, Bella18 27.21

CCHS-NE JRLu, Allison19 27.22

WA-NE JRPoirier, Maddie20 27.27

WSTN-NE JRRobson, Amy21 27.31

CCHS-NE SORamirez, Isabella22 27.48

WA-NE SOMalone, Lauren23 27.61

CCHS-NE FRBridgman, Ada24 27.65

WA-NE SOFlaherty, Lauren25 27.87

LINC-NE SOGoldman, Rachel26 27.89

LINC-NE SRTottenham, Edyn27 27.93

CCHS-NE SOFortier, Sarah*28 28.11

WA-NE FRReuther, Maria*28 28.11

LINC-NE JRCeesay, Regina30 28.16

WHS-NE SOSan, Thanthar31 28.23

CCHS-NE SOMartin, Alanna32 28.29

LINC-NE JRJanigian, Lillian33 28.62

LINC-NE JRLent, Ashleigh*34 28.73

LINC-NE SRSullivan, Lillian*34 28.73

CRL-NE SOWintner, Emily Anne36 28.74

CRL-NE JRSajovic, Mila37 28.76

CCHS-NE SOMowat, Rosie*38 28.83

LINC-NE FRPhelps, MJ*38 28.83

CRL-NE JRJean-Michel, Nayissa40 28.85

CCHS-NE JRMalav, Tanvi41 28.91

WHS-NE JRRutledge, Micayla42 29.14

WA-NE FRSperry, Lizzy43 29.17

LINC-NE FRMcCormick, Kara44 29.22

NEWS-NE SRWilson, Izzy45 29.33

WAY-NE SOVoight, Addison46 29.38

LINC-NE FRXu, Olivia47 29.39

CCHS-NE SRClark, Faith48 29.43

NEWS-NE JRVolpe, Sara49 29.45

CCHS-NE SOBenson, Audrey*50 29.46

LINC-NE FRBulat, Cameron*50 29.46

WA-NE SOKariuki, Viktoria52 29.48

WA-NE SOHort, Jenna53 29.49

WA-NE SOScanlan, Ainsley54 29.52

WA-NE SRReuther, Ellie55 29.56

CCHS-NE SRdeBlonk, Kate56 29.65

NEWS-NE SRKuo, Anna57 29.74

WA-NE SRBean, Aly58 29.78

CCHS-NE SOPinto, Celeste*59 29.82

LINC-NE FRMabli, Claire*59 29.82

WA-NE JRYork, Maddie61 29.96

WHS-NE JRNielsen, Marley*62 29.97

WA-NE FRBernstein, Alyson*62 29.97

WSTN-NE SOBilis, Bianca64 30.00

WSTN-NE JRFlanigon, Erin65 30.01

WSTN-NE FRKvaratskhelia, Vivienne66 30.09

LINC-NE FRDeNormandie, Lia67 30.11

WAY-NE FRLoveless, Shawnie68 30.38

WA-NE SOHsu, Grace69 30.40

CCHS-NE FRCuoto, Ally*70 30.41

WA-NE SRDonoghue, Brenna*70 30.41

CCHS-NE FRAntonangeli, Mackenna72 30.45

WA-NE JRBadkar, Anoushka73 30.53

CRL-NE SRDriscoll, Ella74 30.59

BEDF-NE JRNichols, Taelor75 30.61

BEDF-NE FRMuller, Libby76 30.63

CCHS-NE SOCasimiro-Nunez, Carolina77 30.67

CCHS-NE FRDeBlonk, Sophie78 30.68

LINC-NE SOArmoundas, Alkmene79 30.69

WA-NE JRNigro, Sophia80 30.80

WAY-NE SRGlazer, Natalie81 30.98

CCHS-NE JRMiulescu, Anya82 31.29

NEWS-NE SOKutin, Rachel83 31.36

WHS-NE SOCheuvront, Anjali84 31.42

CCHS-NE SOZimmerman, Phoebe85 31.60

WSTN-NE JRScully-Power, Olivia86 31.68

LINC-NE FRBevan, Penelope87 31.78

WAY-NE JRWang, Fiona88 31.82

WHS-NE SOYu, Emily89 31.83

WAY-NE FRMoran, Mackenzie90 31.86

NEWS-NE JRSonger, Mia91 31.93

CCHS-NE SRLipson, Mia92 32.01

CRL-NE SOLhamo, Tenzin93 32.07

LINC-NE SONiland, Briana94 32.12

WSTN-NE SOBriere, Carlie95 32.16

WA-NE FRMetivier, Sara96 32.40

CRL-NE SRTriantafyllou, Katerina97 32.45

WSTN-NE JRSummersgill, Whitney98 32.50

NEWS-NE SRWu, Ally99 32.63

LINC-NE FRPage, Kaitlin100 32.78

CRL-NE SOGoh, Tiffany101 32.97

CCHS-NE FRBenson, Iliana102 33.09

CRL-NE FRMarshall, Charlie103 33.32

CCHS-NE SODella Penna, Lucy104 33.41

NEWS-NE SOChudnovsky, Michelle105 33.52

CRL-NE SOMallon, Jasper106 33.64

NEWS-NE FRMassey, Finley107 33.66

NEWS-NE SOZhang, Jian108 33.69

LINC-NE FRRappaccio, Evie109 33.94

NEWS-NE FRChander, Zaina110 34.35

BEDF-NE FRAresenault, Maya111 34.48

BEDF-NE JRKim, Johanna112 34.80

NEWS-NE SRIvaner, Shir113 35.28

WSTN-NE JRWhitmore, Rosa114 35.64

CRL-NE FRRuiz Mejia, Juanita115 35.68

CRL-NE FRMontorzi, Nina Isabela116 35.87

LINC-NE SOMizell Share, Camille117 35.94

CRL-NE SOGoh, Jacqueline118 36.19

WSTN-NE JRDuguay, Olivia119 36.52

CRL-NE FRBoyer, Acadia120 37.59

BEDF-NE JRKelly, Aislyn121 37.84

LINC-NE FRRottman, GoEun122 38.94

WHS-NE SOSalvador, Sugeyry123 39.26

WHS-NE SOTomas, Janelle124 39.90

BEDF-NE JRTiwari, Bianca125 40.12

WAY-NE SOWilson, Erica126 41.84

WHS-NE FRUmina, Noelle127 42.72

WHS-NE FRBlack, Isabella128 43.92

WHS-NE FRClaveria, Keyri129 44.07

WALT-NE SOArias, Kim130 44.26

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Sect Cut N: 59.51 !

Sec Cut S: 59.64#

D1 State: 58.81#

D2 State: 58.63$

23 DCL Champ: 55.22% Bridget Hogan

DCL Rec: 50.27 2006^ Eliza Butts

DCL Meet Rec: 52.83 2014& Katherine O'Shea

AA Consid: 51.10 *

All American: 50.15 (

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CCHS-NE FRReiling, Elisabeth1 53.75%

26.02 27.73

LINC-NE FRHogan, Lorelei2 54.11%

26.12 27.99

WSTN-NE SONelson, Sadie3 55.12%

26.05 29.07

WSTN-NE SOLiu, Margaret4 56.35$

27.45 28.90

WAY-NE SOHill, Cara5 56.37$

26.33 30.04

WA-NE SONewark, Catherine6 56.39$

26.65 29.74

CCHS-NE SRWard, Tess7 56.95$

26.87 30.08

NEWS-NE SRZalkind, Zoe8 57.19$

27.82 29.37

LINC-NE SRPapovsky, Tamara9 57.61$

27.50 30.11

LINC-NE FRParticelli, Maya10 57.67$

27.32 30.35
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Results
(Girls 100 Yard Free)

WAY-NE SOQureshi, Miriam11 57.78$

27.79 29.99

WAY-NE SORent, Caroline12 57.93$

27.73 30.20

WSTN-NE SRLawlor, Celia13 58.17$

28.00 30.17

WAY-NE JRAbrahamian, Arpi14 58.23$

27.51 30.72

LINC-NE JRMossi, Lydia15 58.55$

27.72 30.83

WSTN-NE JRDickie, Nola16 58.88!

28.80 30.08

WSTN-NE SOWang, Ariel17 59.11!

27.59 31.52

WAY-NE FRFountain, Olivia18 59.16!

27.83 31.33

WAY-NE JRShouder, Kiarra19 59.17!

28.45 30.72

WA-NE JRAeder, Charlotte20 59.60#

29.21 30.39

LINC-NE SRBulat, Logan21 59.64#

28.56 31.08

LINC-NE JRMurphy, Isabel22 59.66

28.69 30.97

LINC-NE SOPalmer, Lyla23 59.76

28.84 30.92

WSTN-NE SRFlanigon, Siena24 59.79

28.29 31.50

CCHS-NE FRHan, Elia25 59.94

28.09 31.85

CRL-NE SRMariano-Gonzalez, Genesis26 1:00.26

29.08 31.18

WA-NE SOBarrett, Rhianna27 1:00.46

28.13 32.33

CRL-NE FRSterman, Bess28 1:00.47

29.04 31.43

CCHS-NE SOEckler, Lucia29 1:01.05

29.10 31.95

WA-NE FRGouldson, Bree30 1:01.49

29.18 32.31

WA-NE SOFlaherty, Lauren31 1:02.10

29.60 32.50

LINC-NE SRTottenham, Edyn32 1:02.23

28.98 33.25

NEWS-NE SOGonzalez, Rebecca33 1:02.34

29.54 32.80

WAY-NE SOTrehan, Anishka34 1:02.54

29.86 32.68

CCHS-NE JRBenyo, Naomi35 1:02.70

29.78 32.92

WAY-NE JRMason, Charlotte36 1:03.05

30.21 32.84

LINC-NE SOGoldman, Rachel37 1:03.15

29.56 33.59

LINC-NE FRBulat, Cameron38 1:03.21

30.63 32.58

CCHS-NE FRBridgman, Ada39 1:03.33

CCHS-NE SRButler, Sadie40 1:03.87

30.22 33.65

WSTN-NE JRSumsion, Anna41 1:04.14

30.29 33.85

LINC-NE JRMossi, Cecelia42 1:04.18

30.70 33.48

WA-NE FRSperry, Lizzy43 1:04.40

30.81 33.59

CCHS-NE FRWaters, Elsa44 1:04.61

30.24 34.37

CRL-NE SOWintner, Emily Anne45 1:04.83

30.38 34.45

CRL-NE JRSajovic, Mila46 1:05.16

30.91 34.25

WHS-NE SOMcIntyre, Rachel47 1:05.27

31.50 33.77

NEWS-NE JRVolpe, Sara48 1:05.33

30.71 34.62

CCHS-NE SOPinto, Celeste49 1:05.35

30.81 34.54

WHS-NE JRNielsen, Marley50 1:05.44

31.01 34.43

NEWS-NE SRWilson, Izzy51 1:05.57

31.62 33.95

NEWS-NE SOLi, Stephanie52 1:05.58

31.47 34.11

WA-NE SOKariuki, Viktoria53 1:05.69

31.75 33.94

WA-NE FRSwygart, Ava54 1:05.76

31.10 34.66

NEWS-NE JRKorideck, Meyssa55 1:06.09

31.54 34.55

WA-NE JRBadkar, Anoushka56 1:06.13

31.87 34.26

WA-NE JRMunichiello, Teresa57 1:06.25

32.09 34.16

WA-NE JRNigro, Sophia58 1:06.59

31.81 34.78

WA-NE JRYork, Maddie59 1:06.85

32.06 34.79

WSTN-NE JRFlanigon, Erin60 1:07.21

31.40 35.81

WA-NE SRDonoghue, Brenna61 1:07.25

31.68 35.57

CCHS-NE SRdeBlonk, Kate62 1:07.41

32.03 35.38

WSTN-NE FRPeng, Elaine63 1:07.50

31.28 36.22

LINC-NE JRBrumbaugh, Josey64 1:07.51

32.05 35.46

CCHS-NE SOButler, Lucy65 1:07.58

32.25 35.33

CCHS-NE FRCuoto, Ally66 1:07.99

31.12 36.87

CCHS-NE SOBenson, Audrey*67 1:08.01

32.13 35.88

WA-NE SOHsu, Grace*67 1:08.01

32.15 35.86

LINC-NE FRDeNormandie, Lia69 1:08.09

CCHS-NE SOCasimiro-Nunez, Carolina70 1:08.52

31.90 36.62

NEWS-NE SOKutin, Rachel71 1:08.56

33.35 35.21

WSTN-NE FRGandla, Mahika72 1:08.71

32.51 36.20

WA-NE FRHalio, Anica73 1:09.34

31.34 38.00

WHS-NE SOHo, Chloe74 1:09.36

33.92 35.44

LINC-NE SRMaltby, Maddie*75 1:09.57

32.84 36.73

WAY-NE FRMoran, Mackenzie*75 1:09.57

33.20 36.37

WAY-NE SRGlazer, Natalie77 1:10.66

33.61 37.05

WA-NE FRMetivier, Sara*78 1:10.84

33.76 37.08

BEDF-NE FRMuller, Libby*78 1:10.84

33.51 37.33

NEWS-NE SRWu, Ally*80 1:12.07

33.65 38.42

CRL-NE SOLhamo, Tenzin*80 1:12.07

34.52 37.55

LINC-NE SONiland, Briana82 1:12.27

33.75 38.52

WHS-NE SOCheuvront, Anjali83 1:13.84

35.18 38.66

CCHS-NE FRBenson, Iliana84 1:13.96

35.13 38.83

LINC-NE SOArmoundas, Alkmene85 1:14.22

33.46 40.76

LINC-NE FRPage, Kaitlin86 1:15.09

37.39 37.70

CRL-NE SOGoh, Tiffany87 1:16.93

34.98 41.95

NEWS-NE FRMassey, Finley88 1:17.05

36.44 40.61

BEDF-NE JRKim, Johanna89 1:17.08

36.68 40.40

NEWS-NE JRSonger, Mia90 1:17.18

36.42 40.76

CCHS-NE SOHosford, Brooke91 1:17.21

34.57 42.64

NEWS-NE SOThomas, Anika92 1:17.67

36.28 41.39

NEWS-NE SOZhang, Jian93 1:18.66

34.53 44.13

CRL-NE FRVirgadamo, Margaret94 1:18.84

35.60 43.24

CRL-NE SRTriantafyllou, Katerina95 1:19.26

NEWS-NE SRIvaner, Shir96 1:19.73

37.75 41.98

WSTN-NE JRDuguay, Olivia97 1:22.43

37.82 44.61
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(Girls 100 Yard Free)

BEDF-NE JRKelly, Aislyn98 1:26.18

41.76 44.42

WHS-NE FRO'Connell, Tessa99 1:26.30

CRL-NE FRRuiz Mejia, Juanita100 1:26.85

38.35 48.50

BEDF-NE SOSingh, Tanya101 1:27.00

CRL-NE SOGoh, Jacqueline102 1:29.51

WHS-NE SOTomas, Janelle103 1:30.70

42.50 48.20

WHS-NE SOSalvador, Sugeyry104 1:33.56

42.93 50.63

BEDF-NE JRTiwari, Bianca105 1:38.56

43.43 55.13

WHS-NE FRClaveria, Keyri106 1:45.16

47.13 58.03

WALT-NE SOArias, Kim107 1:47.24

52.43 54.81

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Sect Cut N: 2:10.76 !

Sec Cut S: 2:10.54#

D1 State: 2:08.95#

D2 State: 2:07.54$

23 DCL Champ: 1:57.00% Cara Dominici

DCL Rec: 1:49.96 2006^ Eliza Butts

DCL Meet Rec: 1:50.00 2014& Jen Marrkand

AA Consid: 1:50.56 *

All American: 1:48.74 (

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSTN-NE SOKrueger, Kate1 1:59.43$

27.39 30.12 31.2530.67

CCHS-NE SOTurrettini, Bea2 1:59.50$

27.47 29.90 30.9331.20

CCHS-NE SONadzo, Sarah3 2:00.01$

28.06 29.90 31.2330.82

LINC-NE FRHogan, Lorelei4 2:00.57$

27.47 30.13 31.9731.00

LINC-NE JRNewbern, Bella5 2:00.93$

27.93 30.50 31.0631.44

WAY-NE SRShulman, Adah6 2:03.08$

28.08 30.76 32.3331.91

CCHS-NE SOBaldini, Hana7 2:04.59$

28.31 31.44 32.2232.62

CCHS-NE SRReynolds, Chloe8 2:05.71$

28.14 31.27 33.3232.98

CRL-NE FRSterman, Bess9 2:05.74$

28.95 31.58 32.3832.83

NEWS-NE SOLevari, Maayan10 2:08.19#

28.75 31.69 34.0533.70

LINC-NE SOPalmer, Lyla11 2:08.24#

29.21 31.84 33.1434.05

WA-NE SOBarrett, Rhianna12 2:08.75#

28.65 32.75 33.4733.88

WA-NE SRDeshmukh, Mitali13 2:09.12#

29.26 32.33 33.7533.78

WAY-NE SORent, Caroline14 2:09.13#

28.88 32.70 33.3034.25

WAY-NE JRGargano, Emma15 2:09.88#

29.54 32.65 33.8333.86

WA-NE SODonahue, Ailish16 2:10.77

29.70 32.73 33.9534.39

LINC-NE JRGraff, Colby17 2:10.97

29.37 32.85 34.3534.40

WA-NE JRAeder, Charlotte18 2:11.46

29.22 32.42 34.8135.01

CRL-NE JRBrown, Avery19 2:12.24

29.67 33.72 34.1134.74

WA-NE FRGouldson, Bree20 2:13.79

29.94 33.25 35.2335.37

WAY-NE SRYee, Michelle21 2:14.30

29.61 33.54 35.4435.71

WAY-NE FRKiernan, Caroline22 2:14.46

30.06 34.29 34.3935.72

WAY-NE SRBell, AJ23 2:15.95

30.73 34.12 35.3735.73

NEWS-NE SOFricano, Audrey24 2:17.27

31.56 34.69 34.7736.25

WAY-NE JRMason, Charlotte25 2:19.16

31.44 34.74 36.5336.45

WSTN-NE SOPapageorgiou, Thannai26 2:20.55

31.39 35.93 35.6837.55

WAY-NE FRAntun, Melina27 2:21.77

31.48 36.37 36.5837.34

NEWS-NE SOLi, Stephanie28 2:21.85

32.46 35.77 36.6736.95

BEDF-NE SRBonneau, Millie29 2:24.42

31.62 36.51 37.0339.26

CCHS-NE SOButler, Lucy30 2:25.06

31.98 35.86 38.5338.69

CCHS-NE SOTaylor, Emmi31 2:27.47

32.01 37.20 38.9139.35

WSTN-NE FRGandla, Mahika32 2:30.05

33.68 38.56 37.7840.03

CRL-NE SOTrivedi, Neelu33 2:34.98

33.87 38.45 42.0340.63

WSTN-NE FRJasula, Komal34 2:53.22

36.80 44.72 44.9446.76

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Sect Cut N: 5:57.66 !

Sec Cut S: 5:55.73#

D1 State: 5:45.07#

D2 State: 5:42.61$

23 DCL Champ: 5:26.92% Bella Newbern

DCL Rec: 4:59.64 2012^ Olivia Jameson

DCL Meet Rec: 5:02.04 2013& Olivia Jameson

AA Consid: 4:58.20 *

All American: 4:53.06 (

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CCHS-NE SOTurrettini, Bea1 5:18.09%

28.51 31.17 32.2232.20

33.15 32.40 32.64 32.42

32.68 30.70

CCHS-NE SONadzo, Sarah2 5:25.52%

29.45 31.78 33.3432.90

33.13 33.43 32.99 33.32

32.93 32.25

WSTN-NE SOKrueger, Kate3 5:27.59$

28.84 31.71 33.4932.53

33.84 33.83 33.93 34.71

33.02 31.69

CCHS-NE SOBaldini, Hana4 5:33.56$

28.67 31.66 33.4732.76

33.39 33.67 34.15 34.44

35.41 35.94

LINC-NE JRNewbern, Bella5 5:37.47$

29.12 31.98 33.7433.55

34.64 34.52 35.40 35.34

35.04 34.14

LINC-NE JRGraff, Colby6 5:39.52$

31.03 33.14 34.2033.75

34.53 34.58 34.97 34.90

35.35 33.07

CCHS-NE SRReynolds, Chloe7 5:42.72#

30.16 32.87 35.0734.59

35.33 35.29 35.25 35.88

35.08 33.20

WA-NE SRDeshmukh, Mitali8 5:58.80

31.61 34.46 36.8536.10

36.55 36.58 37.00 37.75

37.25 34.65

WA-NE SODonahue, Ailish9 5:59.28

30.30 33.52 35.9435.09

36.49 37.80 38.20 38.30

37.23 36.41

WAY-NE FRKiernan, Caroline10 5:59.51

29.35 33.70 37.2035.66

37.16 37.46 38.69 37.55

37.11 35.63

CCHS-NE JRDillon, Kathryn11 6:03.09

32.07 35.68 37.7936.59

36.94 36.83 37.25 37.69

37.59 34.66

WAY-NE SOAbrahamyan, Sona12 6:03.46

29.25 33.65 37.4536.24

38.81 38.58 38.57 37.76

36.78 36.37

WSTN-NE FRMishra, Anjali13 6:04.12

31.01 34.76 37.5837.08

38.07 38.21 38.22 37.33

36.49 35.37

WA-NE SOBarnes, Scarlett14 6:06.13

31.87 35.49 36.7236.98

36.97 37.99 38.46 38.09

37.74 35.82

LINC-NE JRKane, Caroline15 6:07.70

31.32 35.39 37.5937.28

37.10 37.18 38.34 38.41

38.00 37.09
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(Girls 500 Yard Free)

WAY-NE FRFeitelberg, Elsie16 6:08.76

30.29 37.73 37.3038.72

37.44 37.81 37.54 37.98

38.48 35.47

WAY-NE SRBell, AJ17 6:10.03

30.43 33.51 37.0135.49

37.55 38.61 39.68 39.82

39.75 38.18

WAY-NE SRYee, Michelle18 6:10.37

30.59 35.23 37.5036.93

38.61 38.67 39.72 39.39

38.53 35.20

WHS-NE JRRutledge, Micayla19 6:17.77

31.33 35.79 38.6537.55

38.94 39.36 39.89 40.30

38.12 37.84

WAY-NE FRAntun, Melina20 6:20.58

31.82 36.71 37.2838.80

38.45 39.63 40.60 39.19

39.62 38.48

CCHS-NE SOTaylor, Emmi21 6:33.06

33.46 37.64 39.6339.32

40.69 40.69 41.23 41.09

40.42 38.89

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Sect Cut N: 1:06.96 !

Sec Cut S: 1:07.81#

D1 State: 1:06.38#

D2 State: 1:06.88$

23 DCL Champ: 59.91% Julia Green

DCL Rec: 54.08 2014^ Jen Marrkand

DCL Meet Rec: 57.03 2012& Jen Marrkand

AA Consid: 55.91 *

All American: 54.73 (

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CCHS-NE SRLeen, Alana1 57.33%

27.86 29.47

WSTN-NE SRLacey, Caitlin2 1:00.35#

29.29 31.06

CCHS-NE SRSoillis, Lilly3 1:01.41#

29.79 31.62

WAY-NE SRPralle, Catherine4 1:02.64#

30.52 32.12

WA-NE SRAndrews, Eloise5 1:03.05#

30.54 32.51

WA-NE FRYe, Sherry6 1:04.34#

31.35 32.99

CCHS-NE SORenyi, Phoebe7 1:04.59#

31.12 33.47

WSTN-NE SRLawlor, Celia8 1:04.72#

30.99 33.73

WAY-NE SRSu, Tina9 1:04.80#

32.08 32.72

WA-NE FRHale, Evelyn10 1:05.26#

31.57 33.69

CRL-NE SRRheault, Audrey11 1:05.73#

31.26 34.47

WAY-NE SOImura, Kalena12 1:05.76#

32.07 33.69

WA-NE SRCui, Estella13 1:06.12#

32.06 34.06

WAY-NE SOQureshi, Miriam14 1:06.36#

31.45 34.91

LINC-NE SRBulat, Logan15 1:06.98#

32.17 34.81

WA-NE SRBean, Aly*16 1:07.09#

32.80 34.29

WSTN-NE SOWang, Ariel*16 1:07.09#

32.07 35.02

LINC-NE SRBronson, Corinne18 1:07.82

33.05 34.77

NEWS-NE SOFricano, Audrey19 1:07.87

33.13 34.74

NEWS-NE SRKuo, Anna20 1:08.36

33.08 35.28

WA-NE SOMalone, Lauren21 1:08.47

32.36 36.11

WAY-NE SOTrehan, Anishka22 1:09.21

33.98 35.23

WA-NE JRHall, Katie23 1:10.18

34.11 36.07

CCHS-NE SRButler, Sadie24 1:10.78

34.04 36.74

LINC-NE FRMcCormick, Kara25 1:11.05

34.21 36.84

LINC-NE JRCeesay, Regina26 1:11.33

34.46 36.87

LINC-NE FRXu, Olivia27 1:11.55

34.81 36.74

BEDF-NE SRBonneau, Millie28 1:11.69

34.39 37.30

CCHS-NE JRBenyo, Naomi29 1:11.86

34.96 36.90

CCHS-NE SRRenyi, Tessa30 1:12.05

34.09 37.96

WAY-NE FRFeitelberg, Elsie31 1:12.31

34.35 37.96

WA-NE JRMunichiello, Teresa32 1:13.43

36.23 37.20

LINC-NE JRJanigian, Lillian33 1:13.44

35.24 38.20

LINC-NE FRMabli, Claire34 1:13.89

35.49 38.40

CCHS-NE SOMartin, Alanna35 1:14.93

36.95 37.98

CCHS-NE JRMalav, Tanvi36 1:15.07

35.81 39.26

NEWS-NE JRKorideck, Meyssa37 1:16.76

36.68 40.08

WA-NE FRSwygart, Ava38 1:18.49

38.35 40.14

CCHS-NE FRAntonangeli, Mackenna39 1:18.62

37.35 41.27

WSTN-NE FRPeng, Elaine40 1:19.17

38.07 41.10

LINC-NE JRBrumbaugh, Josey41 1:19.98

38.16 41.82

WHS-NE SOYu, Emily42 1:20.41

1:20.37 0.04

CRL-NE SOTrivedi, Neelu43 1:20.52

38.47 42.05

LINC-NE FRBevan, Penelope44 1:20.86

39.27 41.59

CCHS-NE JRMiulescu, Anya45 1:21.45

38.97 42.48

WSTN-NE SOBriere, Carlie46 1:21.76

39.63 42.13

LINC-NE SRMaltby, Maddie47 1:22.88

39.85 43.03

CCHS-NE SOHosford, Brooke48 1:24.60

40.90 43.70

CCHS-NE SODella Penna, Lucy49 1:24.88

40.68 44.20

WSTN-NE SOBilis, Bianca50 1:25.11

40.38 44.73

BEDF-NE FRAresenault, Maya51 1:27.50

40.71 46.79

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Sect Cut N: 1:17.84 !

Sec Cut S: 1:17.86#

D1 State: 1:16.48#

D2 State: 1:16.06$

23 DCL Champ: 1:08.85% Maeve Hogan

DCL Rec: 1:04.46^ Eliza Butts

DCL Meet Rec: 1:06.55 2014& Baker, Handley, ECKLER

AA Consid: 1:03.78 *

All American: 1:02.59 (

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEWS-NE SOMiner, Emma1 1:05.48&

31.16 34.32

CCHS-NE SRHaut, Ainsley2 1:08.59%

33.11 35.48

WAY-NE SOHill, Cara3 1:09.14$

31.84 37.30

NEWS-NE JRZhang, Aretina4 1:09.88$

33.37 36.51

LINC-NE JRMossi, Lydia5 1:10.56$

33.10 37.46

CCHS-NE JRPhillips, Reese6 1:11.23$

33.60 37.63

WAY-NE SRBalukonis, Ava7 1:11.61$

33.35 38.26

WSTN-NE FRZhang, Zichen8 1:11.80$

33.73 38.07

CCHS-NE SOFortier, Sarah9 1:13.65$

34.96 38.69

LINC-NE FRMountz, Katie10 1:13.81$

34.67 39.14

LINC-NE JRRobinson, Hannah11 1:14.11$

35.17 38.94
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(Girls 100 Yard Breast)

WSTN-NE SRJalinous, Keila12 1:16.04$

35.42 40.62

WAY-NE SOLarson, Audrey13 1:16.31#

36.23 40.08

WHS-NE SOSan, Thanthar14 1:16.48#

35.58 40.90

WSTN-NE FRMishra, Anjali15 1:17.28!

36.01 41.27

WAY-NE FRGreenaway, Natalie16 1:17.32!

36.54 40.78

LINC-NE FRFragale, Nina17 1:17.44!

36.42 41.02

CCHS-NE JRWeng, Cathy18 1:17.55!

36.94 40.61

CCHS-NE JRLu, Allison19 1:17.58!

36.36 41.22

WA-NE JRPoirier, Maddie20 1:17.99

36.71 41.28

LINC-NE FRPhelps, MJ21 1:18.03

37.61 40.42

WA-NE JRDeeks, Rosey22 1:18.26

35.77 42.49

CCHS-NE SOMonagle-Fleming, Gabrielle23 1:18.32

36.90 41.42

WSTN-NE SRFlanigon, Siena24 1:18.36

37.26 41.10

WAY-NE JRGargano, Emma25 1:20.30

38.19 42.11

WA-NE FRBernstein, Alyson26 1:21.03

38.66 42.37

WAY-NE FRLoveless, Shawnie27 1:21.83

38.40 43.43

WAY-NE FROppenheim, Grace28 1:22.42

39.27 43.15

CCHS-NE SOEckler, Lucia29 1:22.67

38.95 43.72

CCHS-NE FRWaters, Elsa30 1:24.12

39.36 44.76

WA-NE SOScanlan, Ainsley31 1:24.73

40.31 44.42

WAY-NE SOVoight, Addison32 1:25.12

39.79 45.33

CRL-NE JRJean-Michel, Nayissa33 1:25.44

40.87 44.57

CCHS-NE FRDeBlonk, Sophie34 1:25.51

39.76 45.75

WA-NE SOBarnes, Scarlett35 1:25.64

40.06 45.58

WSTN-NE JRSumsion, Anna36 1:25.80

39.67 46.13

LINC-NE SRSullivan, Lillian37 1:25.97

39.48 46.49

WA-NE SOHort, Jenna38 1:26.07

40.00 46.07

CCHS-NE SOZimmerman, Phoebe39 1:26.40

40.99 45.41

BEDF-NE FRPrince, Allison40 1:26.43

40.36 46.07

WA-NE FRHalio, Anica41 1:26.59

40.66 45.93

CCHS-NE SRLipson, Mia42 1:28.40

40.34 48.06

WAY-NE JRWang, Fiona43 1:28.98

42.23 46.75

LINC-NE FRRappaccio, Evie44 1:31.74

41.78 49.96

WSTN-NE FRKvaratskhelia, Vivienne45 1:31.79

42.52 49.27

WSTN-NE JRSummersgill, Whitney46 1:33.97

44.64 49.33

CRL-NE FRMarshall, Charlie47 1:35.90

45.55 50.35

CRL-NE SOPluzanski, Margaux48 1:36.02

44.05 51.97

NEWS-NE FRChander, Zaina49 1:38.82

46.09 52.73

BEDF-NE SOSingh, Tanya50 1:40.62

47.62 53.00

NEWS-NE SOChudnovsky, Michelle51 1:41.32

48.26 53.06

NEWS-NE SOThomas, Anika52 1:42.09

47.65 54.44

WHS-NE FRO'Connell, Tessa53 1:47.04

50.73 56.31

WSTN-NE JRWhitmore, Rosa54 1:52.60

51.85 1:00.75

LINC-NE SOMizell Share, Camille--- DQ

48.30 53.31

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Sect Cut N: 1:07.32 !

Sec Cut S: 1:06.77#

D1 State: 1:06.05#

D2 State: 1:06.83$

23 DCL Champ: 58.49% Joslin Halsey

DCL Rec: 54.46 2014^ Jen Marrkand

DCL Meet Rec: 54.67 2014& Jen Marrkand

AA Consid: 55.48 *

All American: 54.38 (

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEWS-NE SRGreen, Jada1 59.65#

28.27 31.38

WSTN-NE SRLacey, Caitlin2 1:01.07#

28.90 32.17

WAY-NE SRShulman, Adah3 1:01.52#

28.61 32.91

CCHS-NE JRPhillips, Reese4 1:01.82#

29.09 32.73

WSTN-NE SRVuolteenaho, Milla5 1:01.85#

28.48 33.37

NEWS-NE JRZhang, Aretina6 1:02.11#

28.85 33.26

WA-NE SRCui, Estella7 1:02.32#

28.92 33.40

CCHS-NE SRHaut, Ainsley8 1:02.70#

29.23 33.47

CCHS-NE FRHollywood, Caroline9 1:02.72#

28.84 33.88

WSTN-NE JRDickie, Nola10 1:03.69#

30.47 33.22

WA-NE SRAndrews, Eloise11 1:03.85#

29.81 34.04

WA-NE FRYe, Sherry12 1:04.71#

29.61 35.10

WAY-NE FROppenheim, Grace13 1:05.44#

29.73 35.71

CCHS-NE SORamirez, Isabella14 1:05.50#

30.43 35.07

WSTN-NE JRRobson, Amy15 1:05.53#

30.28 35.25

CCHS-NE SOSheth, Mena16 1:05.91#

30.22 35.69

WA-NE FRReuther, Maria17 1:06.16#

30.55 35.61

WA-NE SOSperry, Catherine18 1:06.66#

30.50 36.16

WAY-NE SOIlyin, Paulina19 1:07.22!

30.56 36.66

WAY-NE SOImura, Kalena20 1:07.25!

30.60 36.65

CRL-NE JRBrown, Avery21 1:07.53

31.46 36.07

CRL-NE SRMariano-Gonzalez, Genesis22 1:07.68

31.14 36.54

LINC-NE SRBronson, Corinne23 1:07.73

30.69 37.04

WA-NE SRFitzpatrick, Emily24 1:08.32

31.28 37.04

CCHS-NE JRDillon, Kathryn25 1:08.87

32.47 36.40

WSTN-NE SOPapageorgiou, Thannai26 1:08.89

32.93 35.96

NEWS-NE SOGonzalez, Rebecca27 1:08.96

31.80 37.16

WAY-NE SRWong, Charlotte28 1:12.65

33.54 39.11

CCHS-NE SOMowat, Rosie29 1:12.95

32.53 40.42

CCHS-NE SRClark, Faith30 1:16.99

34.12 42.87

WSTN-NE FRJasula, Komal31 1:33.49

42.10 51.39

CRL-NE SRDriscoll, Ella--- DQ

37.60 44.25
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Girls 200 Yard IM

Sect Cut N: 2:28.59 !

Sec Cut S: 2:28.67#

D1 State: 2:26.46#

D2 State: 2:25.53$

23 DCL Champ: 1:12.23% Julia Green

DCL Rec: 2:01.56 2014^ Jen Marrkand

DCL Meet Rec: 2:02.39 2013& Jen Marrkand

AA Consid: 2:04.01 *

All American: 2:01.46 (

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CCHS-NE SRLeen, Alana1 2:07.66$

27.56 30.55 30.8538.70

NEWS-NE SRGreen, Jada2 2:12.37$

28.30 32.32 32.4439.31

NEWS-NE SOMiner, Emma3 2:13.94$

30.51 36.05 31.7035.68

WSTN-NE SRVuolteenaho, Milla4 2:17.33$

27.94 33.41 34.9741.01

WAY-NE SRBalukonis, Ava5 2:20.93$

30.86 36.29 35.2538.53

CCHS-NE SORenyi, Phoebe6 2:21.12$

30.02 32.87 32.8345.40

CCHS-NE SRSoillis, Lilly7 2:21.21$

30.37 34.04 32.6544.15

WAY-NE SRPralle, Catherine8 2:21.83$

30.16 34.45 33.9043.32

LINC-NE JRRobinson, Hannah9 2:25.05$

29.26 37.10 35.8242.87

WSTN-NE FRZhang, Zichen10 2:25.37$

30.92 38.24 35.7340.48

WAY-NE SRSu, Tina11 2:27.57!

31.79 36.44 34.9444.40

WA-NE SOSperry, Catherine12 2:28.04!

31.11 38.30 34.1044.53

WA-NE JRDeeks, Rosey13 2:28.26!

32.09 37.85 35.4242.90

WAY-NE SOAbrahamyan, Sona14 2:30.94

31.54 35.93 35.7247.75

CCHS-NE SOSheth, Mena15 2:31.20

30.57 39.32 34.5946.72

WA-NE FRHale, Evelyn16 2:31.54

32.78 36.50 34.5247.74

WAY-NE SOLarson, Audrey17 2:31.86

32.89 37.01 36.9445.02

LINC-NE JRKane, Caroline18 2:32.72

33.86 38.45 35.2245.19

CCHS-NE JRWeng, Cathy19 2:34.06

33.49 39.08 36.4545.04

WA-NE JRHall, Katie20 2:35.99

34.00 37.51 36.6547.83

WAY-NE FRGreenaway, Natalie21 2:36.82

35.18 40.36 36.3644.92

CCHS-NE SOMonagle-Fleming, Gabrielle22 2:37.08

32.21 43.92 36.6944.26

LINC-NE JRMossi, Cecelia23 2:40.97

35.92 39.90 36.3148.84

WAY-NE SRWong, Charlotte24 2:42.05

34.19 42.23 37.6447.99

WHS-NE SOHo, Chloe25 2:50.61

39.47 42.41 37.9950.74

CRL-NE SOPluzanski, Margaux26 2:57.97

38.21 47.89 42.1949.68

BEDF-NE FRPrince, Allison27 2:59.49

39.69 47.85 43.2548.70

CRL-NE FRVirgadamo, Margaret28 3:05.30

42.13 46.07 41.6755.43

CRL-NE SOIyer, Sanaya29 3:12.81

39.91 48.93 47.6156.36

CRL-NE FRGoyal, Arya30 3:24.95

47.92 49.70 43.371:03.96

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

Sect Cut N: 185.00 !

Sec Cut S: 185.00#

D1 State: 1.90#

D2 State: 195.00$

23 DCL Champ: 267.75% Maisie O'Donnell

DCL Rec: 380.25 2015^ Meghan O'Brien

DCL Meet Rec: 329.60 2021& Charlotte Martinkus

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

CCHS-NE JRO'Donnell, Maisey1 274.80%

NEWS-NE SOGreen, Jazmine2 266.40$

BEDF-NE JRNichols, Taelor3 257.05$

WSTN-NE SRPettinato, Bella4 243.70$

WSTN-NE SOFerrucci, Savanna5 239.10$

WAY-NE SRMee, Mia6 230.85$

WAY-NE SOTan, Katherine7 229.05$

CRL-NE JRFriedman-Wellisch, Maggie8 222.75$

WSTN-NE FRJanis, Caroline9 222.45$

LINC-NE SOCallander, Claire10 218.20$

WSTN-NE FRMoon, Violet11 211.00$

WAY-NE SRSun, Julia12 210.00$

WA-NE SRReuther, Ellie13 209.30$

CCHS-NE FRJaffe, Maya14 205.65$

WAY-NE JREyerman, Nina15 205.35$

CCHS-NE FRTaunton-Rigby, Holden16 188.75#

WA-NE JRCrosby, Emilia17 178.35#

LINC-NE SRBerry, Madeline18 174.35#

CCHS-NE FRKasparian, Mia19 167.45#

WAY-NE JRSdoia, Carolina20 164.60#

WSTN-NE JRScully-Power, Olivia21 164.10#

LINC-NE JRLent, Ashleigh22 161.55#

LINC-NE FRKerekes, Isla23 148.55#

CRL-NE SRCameron, Nayana24 147.95#

CRL-NE SODevlin, Siobhan25 116.90#

CCHS-NE SRRenyi, Tessa26 112.00#

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Sect Cut N: 1:58.71 !

Sec Cut S: 1:53.93#

D1 State: 1:51.53#

D2 State: 1:50.82$

23 DCL Champ: 1:41.50% WAY

Hill, Abrahamian, Oppenheim, Brown

DCL Rec: 1:35.64 2012^ WEST

Avila Bryson, Pierce, Tocci

DCL Meet Rec: 1:38.43 2011& LINC

Hurley, Wetherbee, Griffin Brown

AA Consid: 1:37.15 *

All American: 1:35.36 (

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCHS-NE1 1:40.42%

Leen, Alana SR

24.83 25.87 24.9324.79

AWSTN-NE2 1:41.73$

Nelson, Sadie SO

25.66 25.44 25.2725.36

ALINC-NE3 1:42.35$

Papovsky, Tamara SR Mountz, Katie FR

Hogan, Lorelei FR Particelli, Maya FR

26.86 25.85 24.9324.71

ANEWS-NE4 1:45.09$

Green, Jada SR Levari, Maayan SO

Miner, Emma SO Zalkind, Zoe SR

25.88 26.57 25.8726.77

BCCHS-NE5 1:45.75$

Soillis, Lilly SR Hollywood, Caroline FR

Nadzo, Sarah SO Turrettini, Bea SO

27.36 26.42 25.3426.63

AWAY-NE6 1:46.11$

Abrahamian, Arpi JR Qureshi, Miriam SO

Fountain, Olivia FR Shulman, Adah SR

26.49 26.29 26.4926.84

BLINC-NE7 1:46.66$

Murphy, Isabel JR Mossi, Lydia JR

Kane, Caroline JR Palmer, Lyla SO

26.51 26.44 26.2327.48

AWA-NE8 1:47.65$

Sperry, Catherine SO

27.33 26.98 25.9427.40

BWSTN-NE9 1:47.67$

Pettinato, Bella SR Dickie, Nola JR

Flanigon, Siena SR Wang, Ariel SO

27.43 26.71 26.6826.85

BWAY-NE10 1:48.39$

Rent, Caroline SO Shouder, Kiarra JR

Abrahamyan, Sona SO Oppenheim, Grace FR

27.54 27.81 26.2426.80

CCCHS-NE11 x1:49.28$

Sheth, Mena SO Bridgman, Ada FR

Han, Elia FR Baldini, Hana SO

28.51 27.08 27.1726.52
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CLINC-NE12 x1:51.51#

Goldman, Rachel SO Fragale, Nina FR

Janigian, Lillian JR Bronson, Corinne SR

28.15 27.17 28.0628.13

BWA-NE13 1:52.76#

Aeder, Charlotte JR Donahue, Ailish SO

Reuther, Maria FR Gouldson, Bree FR

27.84 28.47 56.45

CWAY-NE14 x1:54.32!

Gargano, Emma JR Bell, AJ SR

Greenaway, Natalie FR Yee, Michelle SR

27.92 29.71 28.3128.38

CWA-NE15 x1:55.09!

Flaherty, Lauren SO

28.54 28.69 28.0129.85

ACRL-NE16 1:57.43!

Jean-Michel, Nayissa JR Lhamo, Tenzin SO

Wintner, Emily Anne SO Sajovic, Mila JR

28.73 31.38 28.2829.04

CWSTN-NE17 x1:58.63!

Robson, Amy JR Flanigon, Erin JR

Bilis, Bianca SO Kvaratskhelia, Vivienne FR

27.77 29.81 30.3430.71

BNEWS-NE18 2:03.08

Wilson, Izzy SR Kutin, Rachel SO

Korideck, Meyssa JR Volpe, Sara JR

29.79 31.73 30.3331.23

ABEDF-NE19 2:03.61

Bonneau, Millie SR Prince, Allison FR

Nichols, Taelor JR Muller, Libby FR

31.04 31.22 30.4230.93

AWHS-NE20 2:04.28

McIntyre, Rachel SO Nielsen, Marley JR

Yu, Emily SO Cheuvront, Anjali SO

30.39 32.70 29.9231.27

CNEWS-NE21 x2:14.39

Massey, Finley FR Ivaner, Shir SR

Songer, Mia JR Wu, Ally SR

35.16 35.55 31.5332.15

BBEDF-NE22 2:25.01

Aresenault, Maya FR Singh, Tanya SO

Kelly, Aislyn JR Kim, Johanna JR

35.60 39.24 34.1136.06

CCRL-NE23 2:26.94

Ruiz Mejia, Juanita FR Goyal, Arya FR

Boyer, Acadia FR Montorzi, Nina Isabela FR

36.79 37.40 34.2838.47

BWHS-NE24 2:55.92

Ho, Chloe SO O'Connell, Tessa FR

Salvador, Sugeyry SO Tomas, Janelle SO

52.62 47.82 44.5530.93

CWHS-NE--- DQ

Arias, Kim SO Black, Isabella FR

Claveria, Keyri FR Umina, Noelle FR

BCRL-NE--- DQ

Pluzanski, Margaux SO Marshall, Charlie FR

Iyer, Sanaya SO Goh, Jacqueline SO

32.25 33.47 35.7831.72

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Sect Cut N: 4:26.48 !

Sec Cut S: 4:13.24#

D1 State: 4:05.80#

D2 State: 4:04.05$

23 DCL Champ: 3:41.93% LINC

Hogan, Popovsky, Murray, Halsey

DCL Rec: 3:30.37 2012^ Weston

Avila, Bryson, Pierce, Tocci

DCL Meet Rec: 3:38.08 2020& WACD

Martin, Weinstock,Tynan,Marrkand

AA Consid: 3:31.16 *

All American: 3:27.68 (

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWSTN-NE1 3:44.57$

Krueger, Kate SO

27.12 56.45 55.8726.38

26.82 56.48 26.36 55.77

ALINC-NE2 3:44.67$

Papovsky, Tamara SR Mountz, Katie FR

Particelli, Maya FR Hogan, Lorelei FR

27.63 57.30 57.3826.92

26.41 56.82 25.41 53.17

ACCHS-NE3 3:47.59$

Ward, Tess SR Soillis, Lilly SR

Renyi, Phoebe SO Turrettini, Bea SO

27.16 58.08 57.4527.35

27.02 56.63 26.30 55.43

AWAY-NE4 3:52.44$

Imura, Kalena SO Shulman, Adah SR

Pralle, Catherine SR Hill, Cara SO

28.00 58.17 59.0327.51

27.96 58.63 26.82 56.61

BCCHS-NE5 3:55.06$

Baldini, Hana SO Ramirez, Isabella SO

Haut, Ainsley SR Nadzo, Sarah SO

28.47 59.60 59.2628.31

27.87 58.03 27.55 58.17

AWA-NE6 3:55.96$

Andrews, Eloise SR Barrett, Rhianna SO

Cui, Estella SR Ye, Sherry FR

28.12 58.14 1:01.1728.02

27.73 58.24 28.09 58.41

BWAY-NE7 3:58.03$

Gargano, Emma JR Rent, Caroline SO

Qureshi, Miriam SO Su, Tina SR

29.28 1:00.59 59.6027.92

27.78 58.92 28.77 58.92

BLINC-NE8 3:58.66$

Palmer, Lyla SO Robinson, Hannah JR

Kane, Caroline JR Newbern, Bella JR

28.64 59.78 1:00.0027.97

28.66 1:00.48 27.23 58.40

ACRL-NE9 3:59.25$

Mariano-Gonzalez, Genesis SRBrown, Avery JR

Rheault, Audrey SR Sterman, Bess FR

28.77 1:00.16 1:00.4128.53

28.13 1:00.06 27.98 58.62

ANEWS-NE10 4:01.87$

Levari, Maayan SO Gonzalez, Rebecca SO

Fricano, Audrey SO Zhang, Aretina JR

27.95 59.25 1:03.7429.80

30.02 1:02.58 26.46 56.30

BWSTN-NE11 4:02.67$

Flanigon, Siena SR Dickie, Nola JR

Lawlor, Celia SR Wang, Ariel SO

29.45 1:00.77 59.9328.35

28.05 1:00.33 28.78 1:01.64

CCCHS-NE12 x4:03.79$

Weng, Cathy JR Dillon, Kathryn JR

Lu, Allison JR Reynolds, Chloe SR

29.81 1:01.37 1:04.1130.33

27.66 59.00 28.58 59.31

BWA-NE13 4:04.71#

Sperry, Catherine SO

28.47 59.83 1:32.0729.18

32.56 28.69 1:00.25

CLINC-NE14 x4:06.78#

Bulat, Logan SR Graff, Colby JR

Bronson, Corinne SR Murphy, Isabel JR

28.84 1:00.00 1:02.1529.21

30.20 1:03.31 28.90 1:01.32

CWAY-NE15 x4:07.38#

Ilyin, Paulina SO Shouder, Kiarra JR

Yee, Michelle SR Balukonis, Ava SR

28.31 59.55 1:01.8729.62

29.48 1:02.93 30.17 1:03.03

CWSTN-NE16 x4:17.26!

Pettinato, Bella SR Sumsion, Anna JR

Mishra, Anjali FR Papageorgiou, Thannai SO

29.75 1:01.08 1:07.1832.00

30.00 1:02.63 31.06 1:06.37

CWA-NE17 x4:17.65!

Aeder, Charlotte JR Sperry, Lizzy FR

Malone, Lauren SO Kariuki, Viktoria SO

29.32 59.92 1:07.3532.04

30.72 1:05.48 30.04 1:04.90

BCRL-NE18 4:28.06

Lhamo, Tenzin SO Jean-Michel, Nayissa JR

Wintner, Emily Anne SO Sajovic, Mila JR

33.66 1:11.81 1:04.5430.76

30.51 1:04.49 30.34 1:07.22

AWHS-NE19 4:39.91

Rutledge, Micayla JR San, Thanthar SO

Cheuvront, Anjali SO McIntyre, Rachel SO

33.22 1:09.19 1:20.4333.22

23.32 1:00.32 31.45 1:09.97

CNEWS-NE20 5:16.97

Zhang, Jian SO Negahban, Kiana SO

Thomas, Anika SO Chander, Zaina FR

35.15 1:19.71 1:18.8736.61

36.39 1:19.67 38.20 1:18.72
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2024 Girls DCL Swim and Dive Champio - 1/31/2024 to 2/4/2024

Results
(Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

BWHS-NE21 5:56.12

Arias, Kim SO Black, Isabella FR

Salvador, Sugeyry SO Claveria, Keyri FR

49.74

45.01 1:48.48 38.54

BNEWS-NE--- DQ

Kuo, Anna SR Wu, Ally SR

Massey, Finley FR Li, Stephanie SO

31.13 1:04.86 1:10.8433.01

36.91 1:18.94 30.09 1:05.03

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Sect Cut N: 2:13.22 !

Sec Cut S: 2:05.65#

D1 State: 2:05.30#

D2 State: 2:02.50$

23 DCL Champ: 1:54.72% WACD

Andrews, Barrett,Dominici, Newark

DCL Rec: 1:46.39 2014^ WACD

Marrkand, Gosselin, Martin, KEA

DCL Meet Rec: 1:46.39 2020& WACD

Moore, Blatt, Martin, Krikorian

AA Consid: 1:46.16 *

All American: 1:44.27 (

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCHS-NE1 1:49.07%

Leen, Alana SR Haut, Ainsley SR

Reiling, Elisabeth FR Phillips, Reese JR

26.82 30.98 24.7626.51

ANEWS-NE2 1:53.05%

Green, Jada SR Miner, Emma SO

Zhang, Aretina JR Zalkind, Zoe SR

28.64 31.08 25.7227.61

AWSTN-NE3 1:53.74%

Vuolteenaho, Milla SR Zhang, Zichen FR

Lacey, Caitlin SR Nelson, Sadie SO

28.45 32.76 25.1127.42

AWAY-NE4 1:53.77%

Pralle, Catherine SR Hill, Cara SO

Oppenheim, Grace FR Abrahamian, Arpi JR

29.17 31.03 17.7635.81

ALINC-NE5 1:54.80$

Bulat, Logan SR Mossi, Lydia JR

Newbern, Bella JR Mountz, Katie FR

30.91 31.48 25.3727.04

AWA-NE6 1:57.25$

Andrews, Eloise SR Ye, Sherry FR

Cui, Estella SR Newark, Catherine SO

29.54 34.08 25.0728.56

BCCHS-NE7 1:57.74$

Renyi, Phoebe SO Fortier, Sarah SO

Ramirez, Isabella SO Hollywood, Caroline FR

29.93 33.91 25.6728.23

BWSTN-NE8 1:59.09$

Lawlor, Celia SR Mishra, Anjali FR

Robson, Amy JR Jalinous, Keila SR

29.69 35.23 25.3628.81

BWAY-NE9 2:00.05$

Abrahamyan, Sona SO Balukonis, Ava SR

Ilyin, Paulina SO Fountain, Olivia FR

30.47 34.25 26.3728.96

BLINC-NE10 2:00.44$

Ceesay, Regina JR Phelps, MJ FR

Robinson, Hannah JR Papovsky, Tamara SR

31.15 34.50 26.2528.54

BWA-NE11 2:02.05$

Hale, Evelyn FR Deeks, Rosey JR

Reuther, Maria FR Poirier, Maddie JR

30.92 35.22 27.0328.88

CLINC-NE*12 x2:03.96#

Mabli, Claire FR Fragale, Nina FR

Tottenham, Edyn SR Goldman, Rachel SO

32.47 34.80 26.6230.07

CWAY-NE*12 x2:03.96#

Su, Tina SR Greenaway, Natalie FR

Wong, Charlotte SR Imura, Kalena SO

31.33 36.27 26.7529.61

ACRL-NE14 2:04.53#

Rheault, Audrey SR Sterman, Bess FR

Brown, Avery JR Mariano-Gonzalez, Genesis SR

31.00 36.66 24.3432.53

CCCHS-NE15 x2:05.57#

Renyi, Tessa SR Eckler, Lucia SO

Sheth, Mena SO Lu, Allison JR

31.89 37.48 26.9129.29

CWA-NE16 x2:07.29!

Malone, Lauren SO Bernstein, Alyson FR

Fitzpatrick, Emily SR Flaherty, Lauren SO

32.67 36.29 28.0930.24

AWHS-NE17 2:08.94!

Nielsen, Marley JR San, Thanthar SO

McIntyre, Rachel SO Rutledge, Micayla JR

35.73 34.07 28.5630.58

BNEWS-NE18 2:12.27!

Fricano, Audrey SO Wilson, Izzy SR

Li, Stephanie SO Volpe, Sara JR

32.27 37.56 29.4433.00

CNEWS-NE19 x2:13.14!

Kutin, Rachel SO

Gonzalez, Rebecca SO Korideck, Meyssa JR

32.77 39.51 29.8730.99

CWSTN-NE20 x2:16.01

Bilis, Bianca SO Sumsion, Anna JR

Papageorgiou, Thannai SO Peng, Elaine FR

36.88 39.07 21.1838.88

ABEDF-NE21 2:17.72

Bonneau, Millie SR Prince, Allison FR

Nichols, Taelor JR Muller, Libby FR

34.31 39.56 30.1733.68

BCRL-NE22 2:32.12

Driscoll, Ella SR Goh, Tiffany SO

Virgadamo, Margaret FR Marshall, Charlie FR

36.64 49.53 32.7833.17

BWHS-NE23 2:34.84

Yu, Emily SO Ho, Chloe SO

O'Connell, Tessa FR Tomas, Janelle SO

35.63 39.69 1:19.52

BBEDF-NE24 2:43.65

Aresenault, Maya FR Singh, Tanya SO

Kim, Johanna JR Tiwari, Bianca JR

38.01 45.88 40.8438.92


